InterAmerican

COFFEE

Cert.

BRAZIL

Agueda -SSGC Sc.16+
Agueda - SSGC Sc.16+
Bom Dia - SSFC Sc.16+
Alto Caparao Natural

Alto Caparao Pulped

All the above are also available for forward bookings

COLOMBIA

Popayan Decaf Sugar Cane (EA)
Colombia Popayan Select
Excelso EP10

Cundinamarca

All the above are also available for forward bookings

ETHOPIA

Ayehu Estate G3 RFA Cert
Daye Bensa Gr. 4 Organic Certified
Daye Bensa Gr. 2

24/25 crop: Jan booking // May+ deliveries

GUATEMALA

SHB EP

Huehuetenango SHB

Santa Rosa SHB

Acatenango SHB

24/25 crop: Dec booking // April+ deliveries

HONDURAS

Get in touch !

La Flor SHG
La Flor SHG Organic

Process

Natural
Natural
Pulped
Natural
Natural

PN / Natural

Decaf EA
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Natural
Natural
Washed
Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed
Washed

Region

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Minas Gerais
Minas Gerais

Any

Cauca

Cauca

Mix
Cundinamarca

Mixed

Limu
Sidamo
Sidamo

Any

Mix
Huehuetenango
Santa Rosa
Acatenango

Any

Lempira/Copan

Lempira/Copan

Green: Available
Black: At Origin / Shipping
Blue: Available on request (forward contracts)

Score

SCA 81
SCA 81
SCA 825
SCA 84
SCA 84
SCA81-84

SCA 83
SCA 84
SCA 83
SCA 85
SCAB83-85

SCA 83
SCA 82
SCA 86
SCAB82-86

SCA 82.5
SCA 85
SCA 83
SCA 83
SCA 85

SCA 83
SCA 83

Flavour notes

Soft acidity, caramel, hazelnut. Conventional profile
Soft acidity, caramel, hazelnut. Conventional profile
Cherry, chocolate, hint of walnut. Big body, rounded
Cherry, milk chocolate, butterscotch, creamy texture.

Tangerine, brown sugar, dried date, complex.

Soft citric acity, sugar cane, dried date, toffee finish
Fruity, chocolate, medium body, balanced, smooth
Fruity, chocolate, medium body, balanced.

Complex, red berries, apricot, sugar cane. Heavy body

Chocolate dominant, hint of red berries, brown spices
Summer berries upfront, chocolate dominant, caramel.

Lemon, apricot, floral, sweet lingering toffee

Green apple, caramel, sweet and clean
Bright and complex. Red berries, baked apple, milk chocolatt
Rounded, green apple, praline. Medium body

Orange, tangerine, caramel, rounded. Brown spices

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

Quantity

195 bags
325 bags
59 bags
126 bags
64 bags

ok

84 bags
128 bags

*%
*%

*%

36 bags
49 bags
46 bags

*%

48 bags

*k
*%
*k

*%

275 bags
112 bags

Wednesday 25 September 2024

* All our coffees are packed in Grainpro or equivalent, unless otherwise stated

** Availability is subject to final confirmation

orders.iaca@nkg.coffee

Bag Size  Type Crop Availability Location
59kg Grainpro 2024 November Perth
59kg Jute 2024/5 December Sydney
59kg Grainpro 2024/5 December Sydney
59kg Grainpro 2024/5 December Sydney
59kg Grainpro 2024/5 December Sydney
59kg Any 2024/5 On Request 0
70kg Grainpro 2024 October Sydney
70kg Grainpro 2024 January Sydney
70kg Grainpro 24/25 On Request 0
70kg Grainpro 24/25 On Request 0
59kg Any 24/25 On Request 0
60kg Grainpro 2023 Available Sydney
60kg Grainpro 2024 November Sydney
60kg Grainpro 2024 November Sydney
59kg Any 2025 On Request 0
69kg Grainpro 2024 November Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
69kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
69kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
69kg Any 2025 On Request 0
69kg Grainpro 2025 April Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2025 May Sydney
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InterAmerican

COFFEE

N4 La Flor SHG FTO
N4 La Flor SHG NKG Verified

La Flor SHG (conventional or certified)

INDIA

Kanana Plantation A

KENYA

N4 AB FAQ RFA
Kirinyaga AB
Kirinyaga AB
Kirinyaga AB

24/25 crop: Dec booking // April+ deliveries

NICARAGUA

SHG EP

24/25 crop: Dec booking // April+ deliveries

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

N4 Korofeigu Organic B
Arokara B
Eastern Highlands Y+

Kunjin A15

PERU

Cajamarca G1 Organic
La Prosperidad Cooperative (conventional or certified)

Huadquina Cooperative (conventional or certified)

SSENENEN

Cajamarca G1

CERTIFIED LOTS

N4 AB FAQ RFA

Get in touch !

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

Lempira/Copan
Lempira/Copan

Lempira/Copan

Mix

Kirinyaga
Kirinyaga
Kirinyaga
Kirinyaga

Kirinyaga

Mix

Kirinyaga

Eastern Highlands
Eastern Highlands
Mix

Mix

Cajamarca
Chirinos
Macchu Pichu

Cajamarca

Kirinyaga

Green: Available
Black: At Origin / Shipping
Blue: Available on request (forward contracts)

SCA 84
SCA 83
SCA 83

SCA 82

SCA 83
SCA 85
SCA 85
SCA 85
SCA 85

SCA 82
SCA 85

SCA 83
SCA 83
SCA 82
SCA 84

SCA 82
SCAB80-84
SCAB80-84
SCA 82

SCA 83

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure
White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

Very clean, soft acidity, caramel driven. Brown spices

Stone fruit, sweet and rounded. Excellent balance, easy to br
Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced
Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced
Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced

Apricot, fresh fruit acidity, raw sugar, balanced

Green apple, chocolate, lingering caramel

Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.
Red apple, berries, chocolate, big body.
Stone fruit profile, big body. Different qualities available.

Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.

Stone fruit, sweet and rounded. Excellent balance, easy to br

112 bags

51 bags

*%

55 bags

7 bags
7 bags
48 bags

320 bags

*k

*k

*%

48 bags

320 bags

*k

*k

195 bags

*%
*k

*%

7 bags

Wednesday 25 September 2024

* All our coffees are packed in Grainpro or equivalent, unless otherwise stated

69kg
69kg
69kg

60kg

60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg

69kg
69kg

60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg

69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg

60kg

Grainpro
Grainpro

Any

Grainpro

Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro
Grainpro

Any

Any
Any

Grainpro
Grainpro
Any
Any

Grainpro
Any
Any
Any

Grainpro

** Availability is subject to final confirmation

orders.iaca@nkg.coffee

2025
2025
2025

2024

2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

2025
2025

2024
2025
24/25
24/25

2024
2025
2025
2025

2023

May
May

On Request

October

Available
Available
Available
Available

On Request

On Request

On Request

December
May
On Request

On Request

November

On Request
On Request
On Request

Available

Sydney
Sydney

Perth

Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney

[}

Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
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InterAmerican

COFFEE

NENENE RN NN

Get in touch !

Ayehu Estate G3 RFA Cert

Daye Bensa Gr. 4 Organic Certified
La Flor SHG Organic

La Flor SHG FTO

La Flor SHG NKG Verified
Korofeigu Organic B

Cajamarca G1 Organic

DECAFFEINATED

Popayan Decaf Sugar Cane (EA)

ROBUSTA

Uganda Robusta Sc. 15+

India Cherry AB
India Kaapi Royale
Indonesia G2

Natural

Natural

Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Washed

Decaf EA

Natural
Natural
Washed
Washed

Limu

Sidamo
Lempira/Copan
Lempira/Copan
Lempira/Copan
Eastern Highlands

Cajamarca

Cauca

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Green: Available
Black: At Origin / Shipping
Blue: Available on request (forward contracts)

SCA 83
SCA 82
SCA 83
SCA 84
SCA 83
SCA 83
SCA 82

SCA 83

Chocolate dominant, hint of red berries, brown spices
Summer berries upfront, chocolate dominant, caramel.
White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure
White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

White grapes, lots of caramel. Clean and excellent structure

Red apple, chocolate dominant, sweet, very well balanced.

36 bags
49 bags
112 bags
112 bags
51 bags
48 bags

195 bags

48 bags

*%
*k
*%

*k

Wednesday 25 September 2024

* All our coffees are packed in Grainpro or equivalent, unless otherwise stated

** Availability is subject to final confirmation

orders.iaca@nkg.coffee

60kg Grainpro 2023 Available Sydney
60kg Grainpro 2024 November Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2025 May Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2025 May Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2025 May Sydney
60kg Grainpro 2024 December Sydney
69kg Grainpro 2024 November Sydney
70kg Grainpro 2024 October Sydney
60kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
60kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
60kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
60kg Grainpro 2025 On Request 0
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	Specialty

